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National Council of Science Museums
Block-GN, Sector-V, Bidhan Nagar

SIerehrar/Kolkata-700 091

& T/Now- 1-11013/3(127) /2020 / 1240 f&qie/Dated: November 19, 2020

HEATAT ATA1/Office Memorandum

Sub: Writing off of exhibits of NSC, Mumbai

The Governing Body, NCSM in its 127t meeting held on November 03, 2020,

approved, vide Agenda Item No.127.5(c)(v), the proposal for writing off of 72 nos. of
exhibits of ‘Light & Sight’ gallery of NSC, Mumbai at its depreciated value 0f%4,45,257 /-
ason 31.03.2020.

To:-

1)

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Director, NSC, Mumbai
PPS to DG, NCSM

Dy. CoA, NSC, Mumbai
Dy. CoFA (NCSM Hqgrs.)
SO(F&A), NSC, Mumbai
PRO & Hindi Cell, NCSM
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